5
The products specified in this brochure are subjected to continuous development and improvement and are subject to alterations without prior notice. All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise specified.
HRS035-GI-019-RD 19”(483mm)  19mm x 36m 310mm Fixed Manual
HRS037-GI-019-RD 19”(483mm)  19mm x 36m 350mm Swing Manual
HRS154-MS-600-RD  23.6”(600mm) 19mm x 36m 210mm  Fixed Manual
FEATURES
•	 Side	plates	red	epoxy	powder	finishing
•	 Automatic	hose	 reel	has	 integrated	automatic	stop	valve	which	will	open
 after 2 revolution of the reel
•	 Threaded	Inlet	connection
•	 Outlet	connection	for	hose	can	be	rotated	for	left	and	right	direction
•	 Waterways	made	from	non	ferrous	metals	which	ensure	corrosion	free*
•	 Maximum	working	pressure	12bar,	test	pressure	18bar	(EN671-1)
•	 Maximum	working	pressure	10bar,	test	pressure	17bar	(AS1221)
•	 Side	plates	available	in	stainless	steel
SRI	 fire	hose	reels	are	 tested	and	approved	 to	European	Standard	EN671-1
by	British	Standards	Institution	and	to	Australian	Standards	AS1221	by	QAS
Australia.
BRITISH STANDARDS INSTITUTION
APPROVAL FIRE HOSE REELS
BRITISH STANDARDS INSTITUTION
APPROVAL FIRE HOSE REELS
CERTIFIED TO BS EN 671
LICENCE NO. KM 51857
CERTIFIED TO BS EN 671
LICENCE NO. KM 51857
0086
FIRE HOSE REEL
Code No. Drum Size Hose Diameter  Depth of Type
  x Length Hose
   Reel
HRS038-MS-022-RD 22”(559mm) 25mm x 30m 350mm Swing Manual
HRS038-MS-722-RD 22”(559mm) 25mm x 30m 290mm Swing Manual
HRS038-MS-019-RD  19”(483mm) 25mm x 30m 350mm Swing Manual
HRS038-MS-722-FS 22”(559mm) 25mm x 30m 350mm Swing Manual
      Flat Surface
HRS037-MS-019-RD  19”(483mm) 19mm x 30m 350mm Swing Manual
HRS037-MS-022-RD  22”(559mm) 19mm x 30m 350mm Swing Manual
HRS036-MS-022-RD 22”(559mm) 25mm x 30m 310mm Fixed Manual
HRS036-MS-722-RD 22”(559mm) 25mm x 30m 240mm Fixed Manual
HRS036-MS-019-RD 19”(483mm) 25mm x 30m 310mm Fixed Manual
HRS035-MS-019-RD 19”(483mm) 19mm x 30m 310mm Fixed Manual
HRS035-MS-022-RD 22”(559mm) 19mm x 30m 310mm Fixed Manual
HRS061-MS-722-RD 22”(559mm) 25mm x 30m 290mm Swing Automatic
HRS060-MS-719-RD 19”(483mm) 19mm x 30m 290mm Swing Automatic
HRS056-MS-722-RD 22”(559mm) 25mm x 30m 240mm Fixed Automatic
HRS055-MS-719-RD 19”(483mm) 19mm x 30m 240mm Fixed Automatic
HRS033-SS-022-RD  22”(559mm) 25mm x 30m 290mm  Swing Manual
HRS034-SS-022-RD 22”(559mm) 19mm x 30m 290mm  Swing Manual
HRS031-SS-022-RD 22”(559mm) 25mm x 30m 240mm Fixed Manual
HRS032-SS-022-RD 22”(559mm) 19mm x 30m 240mm Fixed Manual
HRS029-SS-022-RD 22”(559mm) 25mm x 30m 290mm Swing Automatic
HRS030-SS-022-RD 22”(559mm) 19mm x 30m 290mm Swing Automatic
HRS027-SS-022-RD 22”(559mm) 25mm x 30m 240mm Fixed Automatic
HRS028-SS-022-RD 22”(559mm) 19mm x 30m 240mm Fixed Automatic
BSI approved to BS EN671-1*
SAI-Global approved to AS / NZS 1221
Code No. Drum Size Hose Diameter  Depth of Type
  x Length Hose
   Reel
Code No. Drum Size Hose Diameter  Depth of Type
  x Length Hose
   Reel
HRS038-SS-022-RD 22”(559mm) 25mm x 30m 350mm Swing Manual
SIRIM, SETSCO approved BS EN671-1
AUSTRALIAN
STANDARD
Ce
rt
ifi
ed
 P
ro
du
ct
AS/NZS 1221 LIC1355
HRS061-MS-722-RD
HRS038-MS-722-FS
HRS056-MS-722-RD
HRS035-GI-019-RD
CERTIFIED TO BS EN 671-1: 1995
Certification No: PS005704
CERTIFIED TO BS EN 671-1: 2001
Certification No: PS005704